PARTICIPANTS IN THE 2006 ANNUAL MEETING

 

	Participant
	E-mail
	Institution

	Duane Norman
	dnorman@aipl.arsusda.gov
	Beltsville, UDSA-ARS

	Paul VanRaden
	paul@aipl.arsusda.gov
	Beltsville, UDSA-ARS 

	John Cole
	jcole@aipl.arsusda.gov
	Beltsville, UDSA-ARS

	Ignacy Misztal
	ignacy@uga.edu
	University of Georgia

	Michael Overton
	moverton@uga.edu
	University of Georgia

	Roger Shanks
	rdshanks@uinc.edu
	University of Illinois

	Mike Schutz
	mschutz@purdue.edu
	Purdue, Indiana

	Jeff Berger
	pjberger@iastate.edu
	Iowa State University

	Jack McAllister
	amcallis@uky.edu
	University of Kentucky

	Les Hansen
	hanse009@umn.edu
	University of Minnesota

	Steve Washburn
	Steve_washburn@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State

	Crystal Vierout
	vierout@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State

	John Clay
	John_clay@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State

	Chad Dechow
	cdechow@psu.edu
	Penn State

	Gary Rogers
	grogers2@tennessee.edu
	University of Tennessee

	Bennet Cassell
	bcassell@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Ron Pearson
	rep@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Mahinda Dematawewa
	mahinda@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Ranga Appuhamy
	appuhamy@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Katie Olson
	kmolson@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Kent Weigel
	weigel@calshp.cals.wisc.edu
	Univ. of Wisconsin

	Muquarrab Qureshi
	mqureshi@csrees.usda.gov
	USDA/ CSREES

	Makram Geha
	makgeha@unl.edu
	Univ. of Nebraska


